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一月           9,841,365        10,058,536 -2.16% 一月            9,841,365        10,058,536 -2.16%

二月           7,858,762          7,536,939 4.27% 二月          17,700,127        17,595,475 0.59%

三月         11,673,492        11,288,243 3.41% 三月          29,373,619        28,883,718 1.70%

四月         10,069,137        10,390,977 -3.10% 四月          39,442,756        39,274,695 0.43%

五月         10,575,761        10,250,570 3.17% 五月          50,018,517        49,525,265 1.00%

六月         10,295,595        10,546,047 -2.37% 六月          60,314,112        60,071,312 0.40%

七月           9,641,599          9,621,334 0.21% 七月          69,955,711        69,692,646 0.38%

八月           9,730,918          9,550,633 1.89% 八月          79,686,629        79,243,279 0.56%

九月           9,980,255        10,037,282 -0.57% 九月          89,666,884        89,280,561 0.43%

十月           8,865,175          9,637,378 -8.01% 十月          98,532,059        98,917,939 -0.39%

十一月           9,424,152          9,290,470 1.44% 十一月        107,956,211      108,208,409 -0.23%

十二月           9,667,954          8,917,006 8.42% 十二月        117,624,165      117,125,415 0.43%

Total       117,624,165      117,125,415 Total
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